Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
2339
High Leverage End
Cutting/Fencing Pliers with Black
Epoxy Finish
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Fencing pliers
• Suitable for cutting Fe
• High-performance alloy steel
• Black epoxy powder coated, anti-corrosion
treated
Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
2339-220 220 mm 16 mm 28 mm 22 mm 1 mm 3.0 mm 22 mm 2.2 mm 205 g
2339-220IP 220 mm 16 mm 28 mm 22 mm 1 mm 3.0 mm 22 mm 2.2 mm 205 g
2339-250IP 250 mm 16 mm 33 mm 23 mm 1 mm 4.0 mm 23 mm 2.5 mm 360 g
2339-280IP 280 mm 18 mm 33 mm 23 mm 1.5 mm 4.0 mm 23 mm 3.0 mm 420 g
2339-300IP 300 mm 12 mm 36 mm 21 mm 6 mm 2 mm 6 mm 4.5 mm 465 g